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
and cable  included.
$675/month Call Craig 
519-239-9973

COUNTRY close to town.
Large 3-bedroom apart-
ment with huge eat-in 
kitchen. $1250.00 per 
month including heat and 
appliances. Cable and 
laundry available. Feb.
1st occupancy. Refer-
ences required. 905-854-
2294

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bdrm/appl. in-
cluded/$935/mth + 
ut i l i t ies/parking/pr ivate 
entrance/available Feb.
1st. 905-332-6310.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment.
$550/month plus 
heat/hydro. No pets.
Available February 28th.
Call 905-873-3355.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month. Available 
March 1st. Includes 
heat/hydro/cable. Parking 
extra. Call 905-873-6284.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Excellent lo-
cation. 4-appliances. No 
smoking. $700/month 
plus hydro. Call 905-877-
1465.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room flat, part furnished, 
separate entrance, laun-
dry facilities. Quiet area.
Semi-basement, prefer 
mature female.
$700/month inclusive.
Non-smoking. Call 905-
873-1990.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment, clean 
and quiet. Prefer single or 
couple. No smoking/pets.
March 1st. References.
905-877-1209.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment, park like 
setting. $950/month plus 
hydro. Laundry and park-
ing included. 905-457-
2989/905-459-6561.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement.
$950/month. Fridge/ 
stove/ fireplace/ laundry, 
washer/dryer/parking and 
utilities included. Pre-
ferred no pets/smoking.
First/last. Available March 
1st. Call 416-495-0005.

GEORGETOWN bunga-
low, 3-bedroom, main 
floor. 4-appliances, hard-
wood floors, cable. Close 
to all amenities.
$1,100/month partial util-
ities. First/last/references.
No smoking/pets. Call 
905-877-1305 or 905-
873-3931.

GEORGETOWN huge 1-
bedroom apartment. Gar-
age, country setting 
$850/month all inclusive.
First/last. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-702-
3888.

GEORGETOWN large, 
renovated 3-bedroom 
main floor bungalow 
w/garage. Walk to 
schools, mall. No smok-
ing/pets. $1,300/month 
plus utilities. 905-877-
2771.

GEORGETOWN South.
2-bedroom basement 
apartment, separate en-
trance. 2-car parking, 
nicely decorated. No 
pets/smoking $975/month 
inclusive with A/C and 
cable. 905-873-3929.

GEORGETOWN, 15th 
Sideroad. Large bachelor 
apartment, 2nd floor.
$700/month plus utilities.
Call 905-873-4413.

GEORGETOWN: Private 
main floor 3-bdrm, freshly 
painted, hardwood floors, 
new windows, laundry, 
satellite, TV, backyard 
with deck, A/C. MILTON:
Nicely decorated ready to 
move in large 3-bdrm, 
L/R, D/R, laundry, wash-
er/dryer, dish washer, 
private parking, available 
immediately. Conrad 
(905)876-5581 (905)693-
0780.

GORGEOUS 2-bedroom 
units available in Acton.
Historic home duplexed 
with private yards, en-
suite laundry, huge 
kitchens, gas fireplaces, 
hardwood floors.
$1,100+1,200/month plus 
utilities 3-bedroom home 
in Acton $1,200/month 
plus utilities. Detached 
home in Georgetown 
$1,800/month plus util-
ities. Call Elizabeth Doell, 
Johnson Associates Re-
altor 905-877-5165 
Available now!

MILTON MUST SEE! 1-
bdrm bsmt apt. $700/mth, 
all inclusive, 1st/last, 
available March  1st.
416-953-1426.

MILTON new large 2-
bdrm Centennial Forest 
Heights Apartment, avail-
able Mar 1st, adult 
building, no smoking/pets 
$1600/mth inclusive.
905-693-9074.

NO MONEY DOWN
Free computerized list 
of properties, with pic-
tures, available with no 
downpayment. Free re-
corded message at 1-
877-617-1275 ID#6025.
Prudential Town Centre 
Realty

DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-
room, fenced yard, gas 
heat. $1,050/month plus 
utilities. 519-853-5658.

3-BEDROOM house for 
rent. Upstairs rent 
$1,200/month. Basement 
separate entrance, living-
room, kitchen, 2-bedroom 
apartment $750/month.
Please call Dave or Jes-
sie at 905-702-1217.

CLEAN 3-bedroom 
house. New fridge/stove, 
w a s h e r / d r y e r .
$1,300/month plus util-
ities. Desirable Raylawn 
Crescent area. Available 
March. Call 416-543-
5187.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
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